2015-2016 Ky Qualifying Tournament Team Rankings
Ties are broken by the numberof 10's, 9's

Rank

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Elementary

SHOPVILLE ELEMENTARY
SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTHERN ELEMENTARY

WHITE HALL ELEMENTARY

EAST HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY

SOUTH TODD ELEMENTARY
KIRKSVILLE ELEMENTARY

FLAHERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HARDINSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEW HAVEN ELEMENTARY
FARMINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WORTHINGTON ELEMENTARY

BUSH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WESTRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GLENN MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KENTUCKY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
MARTHA JANE POTTER

PEAKS MILL ELEMENTARY

LEBANON JUNCTION ELEMENTARY
MORGANTOWN ELEMENTARY
CEDAR GROVE ELEMENTARY
COLLINS LANE ELEMENTARY
PAYNEVILLE ELEMENTARY

PINER ELEMENTARY

TRIGG COUNTY INTERMEDIATE

LONGEST ELEMENTARY

Score
3163
3145
3132
3101
3075
3040
3033
3021
3017
3014
3002
2995
2982
2975
2965
2963
2963
2955
2940
2926
2917
2904
2902
2899
2897

2887

Middle_School

STUART PEPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL
PULASKI NORTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL
MUHLENBERG SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
BONDURANT MIDDLE SCHOOL

TRIGG COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
ANDERSON COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
HENDERSON COUNTY SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
CAUDILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

CORBIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
HENDERSON COUNTY NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
JAMES MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BERNHEIM MIDDLE SCHOOL

GRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL

ELKHORN MIDDLE SCHOOL

TWENHOFEL MIDDLE SCHOOL
BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
OLMSTEAD SCHOOL

TAYLOR COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
FLEMING NEON ELEMEMENTARY
FARRISTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

HOLY NAME MIDDLE

MUHLENBERG NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
HOPKINSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

GRAVES COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBSTER COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

LEWISBURG ELEMENTARY

Score
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3391

3347

3346

3345

3325

3309

3306

3303

3289

3280

3272

3270

3267

3264

3258

3253

3221

3215

3213

3206

3201

3197

3197

3195

3191

3184

FINAL RANKINGS

High_School

TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MADISON CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL

LINCOLN COUNTY HIGH

MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
BETHLEHEM HIGH SCHOOL

MADISON SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

MUHLENBERG COUNTY HIGH EAST CAMPUS

BULLITT EAST HIGH SCHOOL

HENDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

WESTERN HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTHWESTERN

BOYLE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

BULLITT CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

PULASKI COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL

SIMON KENTON HIGH SCHOOL

WEBSTER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

MERCY ACADEMY

LARRY A RYLE HIGH SCHOOL

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH SCHOOL

FRANKLIN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

Sunday, February 21, 2016

Score
3465
3414
3412
3410
3404
3403
3402
3401
3400
3396
3385
3376
3368
3366
3362
3361
3358
3353
3348
3347
3345
3337
3331
3329
3325

3317



Rank
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

Elementary

SILVER CREEK ELEMENTARY
WACO ELEMENTARY

SHANNON JOHNSON ELEMENTARY

NANCY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ANNE MASON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MUHLENBERG SOUTH ELEMENTARY

EKRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY

SAINT MARY ACADEMY

AUBURN SCHOOL

WAYNESBURG ELEMENTARY

ST JAMES SCHOOL

SHEPHERDSVILLE ELEMENTARY

PULASKI ELEMENTARY

WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CAIRO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CHANDLERS SCHOOL

DAVID T. WILSON ELEMENTARY

CORBIN INTERMEDIATE

BURNSIDE ELEMENTARY

SAND GAP ELEMENTARY

ST PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL

KIT CARSON ELEMENTARY

IRVINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EUBANK ELEMENTARY

LEWISBURG ELEMENTARY

OLMSTEAD SCHOOL

Score

2886

2876

2876

2872

2868

2861

2852

2844

2840

2832

2820

2815

2810

2804

2798

2781

2768

2766

2763

2754

2749

2739

2708

2695

2682

2677

2677

2676

Middle_School

CLARK MOORES MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITESBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL
ELLIOTT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
RUSSELL MIDDLE SCHOOL
MURRAY HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTH WARREN MIDDLE SCHOOL
SOUTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL
JACKSON COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
ST GABRIEL

COWAN ELEMENTARY

SCOTT COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
TURKEY FOOT MIDDLE SCHOOL
WARREN EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
SUMMIT VIEW ACADEMY

AUBURN SCHOOL

ST JAMES SCHOOL

GRANT COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
SOUTH LAUREL MIDDLE SCHOOL
BULLITT LICK MIDDLE SCHOOL
MOUNT WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BEAUMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL

ST BERNARD

OLD KENTUCKY HOME MIDDLE
ADAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL
HARRISON COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL
EASTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

SOUTH HOPKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Score
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3178

3177

3176

3175

3174

3173

3156

3153

3151

3150

3149

3148

3145

3142

3139

3136

3135

3133

3118

3109

3102

3100

3099

3092

3091

3089

3086

3081

High_School

LOGAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

MADISONVILLE NORTH HOPKINS HIGH SCHOOL

CENTRAL HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL

MARSHALL COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

GRAVES COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

NORTH LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL

HANCOCK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

PRESTONSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

WOODFORD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

TAYLOR COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

CORBIN HIGH SCHOOL

WAYNE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

DESALES HIGH SCHOOL

BARDSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

ELLIOTT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

SCOTT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

PENDLETON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

WARREN EAST HIGH SCHOOL

BOYD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

MURRAY HIGH SCHOOL

SAINT XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL

TATES CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WEST JESSAMINE HIGH SCHOOL

WILLIAMSTOWN INDEPENDENT HIGH SCHOOL

CALVARY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

BEECHWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

SOMERSET HIGH SCHOOL

Score

3316

3315

3306

3294

3290

3289

3285

3282

3282

3281

3279

3278

3272

3272

3269

3269

3265

3252

3251

3251

3250

3243

3241

3241

3240

3234

3232

3229



Rank
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

Elementary

MCKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TYNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ST GABRIEL

ST ATHANASIUS
MURRAY HIGH SCHOOL

WYAN PINE GROVE ELEMENTARY
COLD HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROBERT B. TURNER ELEMENTARY
EMMA B. WARD ELEMENTARY

ST BERNARD

COWAN ELEMENTARY

MERCER COUNTY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
STANFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LEE COUNTY ELEMENTARY

THE FRANKFORT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
DANIEL BOONE ELEMENTARY
NIAGARA ELEMENTARY

KINGSTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RICHARDSVILLE ELEMENTARY

SCIENCE HILL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL
SUMMIT ELEMENTARY

BEND GATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LEXINGTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
CLINTON COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
BROOKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HUNTERTOWN ELEMENTARY

ATHENS-CHILESBURG ELEMENTARY

Score
2675
2668
2655
2646
2635
2621
2617
2610
2608
2593
2589
2579
2578
2527
2524
2513
2511
2503
2492
2489
2465
2444
2433
2419
2413
2411
2390

2390

Middle_School
HANCOCK COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

SCIENCE HILL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL
ST ATHANASIUS

SAINT MARY ACADEMY

WOODFORD COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

HEBRON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BLOOMFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL

CONNER MIDDLE SCHOOL

PROVIDENCE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

LEE COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

LINCOLN COUNTY MIDDLE

BOYLE COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

EDMONSON COUNTY MIDDLE

PHILLIP A SHARP MIDDLE SCHOOL

WOODLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

RAMSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

RACELAND HIGH SCHOOL

FAIRVIEW INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

JOHN PAUL I ACADEMY

OUR SAVIOR LUTHERAN SCHOOL

ROYAL SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

DAVID T. WILSON ELEMENTARY

NORTH LAUREL MIDDLE SCHOOL

WEST HARDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WEST JESSAMINE MIDDLE SCHOOL

THE FRANKFORT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Score
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3074

3071

3066

3065

3062

3058

3055

3051

3049

3046

3040

3039

3035

3034

3031

3030

3029

3029

3028

3018

3013

3008

3007

3004

3003

2993

2989

2986

High_School

PAUL BLAZER HIGH SCHOOL

CLAY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
CONNER HIGH SCHOOL
ELIZABETHTOWN HIGH SCHOOL
EAST JESSAMINE HIGH SCHOOL
EDMONSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MOORE TRADITIONAL SCHOOL
HENRY CLAY HIGH SCHOOL
RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL

BRYAN STATION HIGH SCHOOL
JACKSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
THOMAS NELSON HIGH SCHOOL
SOUTH LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL
GRAYSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
LIVINGSTON CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
MERCER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
RACELAND HIGH SCHOOL

HART COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
ROCKCASTLE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
ESTILL COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
WOLFE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
SHARP SHOOTERS - HOMESCHOOL
MODEL LABORATORY SCHOOL
JOHN HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
NOTRE DAME ACADEMY

LEXINGTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Score
3228
3225
3221
3217
3215
3201
3196
3195
3192
3191
3190
3189
3188
3178
3177
3176
3174
3172
3170
3162
3154
3152
3146
3139
3135
3133
3117

3116



Rank
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

Elementary

NORTH TODD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BRIDGEPORT ELEMENTARY

AUGUSTA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL
MOUNT VERNON ELEMENTARY

ST AGNES

NICHOLS ELEMENTARY

WARNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BREMEN ELEMENTARY

ELKHORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUBLIMITY ELEMENTARY

SOUTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THE LEXINGTON SCHOOL

ST MARTHA CATHOLIC SCHOOL
WHITE'S TOWER ELEMENTARY

BEN JOHNSON ELEMENTARY

SUMMIT VIEW ACADEMY

WEST WHITESBURG ELEMENTARY
NORTH WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FREEDOM ELEMENTARY

BARDSTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OWSLEY COUNTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KEAVY ELEMENTARY

ST PAUL PARISH SCHOOL

G. C. BURKHEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY

RED OAK ELEMENTARY

HAZEL GREEN ELEMENTARY

Score
2386
2379
2378
2378
2377
2376
2372
2366
2364
2362
2349
2340
2322
2319
2299
2296
2283
2251
2249
2235
2234
2219
2205
2203
2197
2188
2157

2140

Middle_School

GRACE BAPTIST SCHOOL

BROWNING SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
BOYD COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
LEXINGTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
BRYAN STATION MIDDLE SCHOOL
ZONETON MIDDLE SCHOOL

CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC SCHOOL
JOHN HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL

KING MIDDLE SCHOOL

THE LEXINGTON SCHOOL

BUTLER COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEST HOPKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL
CHANDLERS SCHOOL

ROCKCASTLE COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
TATES CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL
SPENCER COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
BARDSTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL
CLINTON COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT MIDDLE SCHOOL
EDYTHE J HAYES

ST MARTHA CATHOLIC SCHOOL
OWSLEY COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
MCCREARY COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT HIGH SCHOOL
WILLARD ELEMENTARY

ST GREGORY

EAST JESSAMINE MIDDLE SCHOOL

TODD COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

Score
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2983

2978

2975

2974

2968

2958

2957

2949

2943

2934

2932

2922

2915

2911

2911

2904

2898

2889

2885

2877

2866

2854

2854

2854

2850

2848

2847

2846

High_School

NORTH BULLITT HIGH SCHOOL
METCALFE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
SCOTT HIGH SCHOOL
MCCREARY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
LYNN CAMP HIGH SCHOOL
HOMES ON TARGET

PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT HIGH SCHOOL
PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
ACADEMY FOR INDIVIDUAL EXCELLENCE
BEREA INDEPENDENT MIDDLE/HIGH
KNOX CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
SPENCER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL
LEE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
CLINTON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
CALLOWAY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
OHIO COUNTY HIGH

NELSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
SOUTH WARREN HIGH SCHOOL
BUTLER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL
HARRISON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
DIXIE HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL

WEST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
COVINGTON LATIN

GRANT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

FRANKFORT HIGH SCHOOL

Score
3114
3111
3111
3106
3100
3095
3094
3086
3084
3082
3075
3061
3054
3052
3050
3039
3035
3030
3028
3027
3024
3023
3019
3015
3015
3006
2997

2995



Rank
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138

Elementary

WEST BROADWAY ELEMENTARY
JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SIMMONS ELEMENTARY

HIGHLAND ELEMENTARY

FANCY FARM ELEMENTARY

WESLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ST ALOYSIUS PWV

BRIARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CANNONSBURG

ADAIRVILLE

COUNTRY HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
CUSTER ELEMENTARY

WAYNE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

LA GRANGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT HIGH SCHOOL
LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY

LONDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OVERDALE ELEMENTARY

HEARN ELEMENTARY

WEST LOUISVILLE ELEMENTARY
SOUTHERN OAKS ELEMENTARY
ALLEN COUNTY INTERMEDIATE CENTER
RODBURN ELEMENTARY
BLOOMFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ISONVILLE ELEMENTARY

ST LEONARD SCHOOL

SOUTH HANCOCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Score
2138
2134
2121
2120
2094
2077
2054
2048
2047
2040
2013
2004
1963
1960
1918
1888
1866
1855
1738
1696
1692
1689
1656
1630
1563
1553
1552

1525

Middle_School

CALVARY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
BOSTON SCHOOL

ADAIRVILLE

ST AGNES

TRIMBLE COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
ALLEN CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
LETCHER MIDDLE SCHOOL

ST ALOYSIUS PWV

ST LEONARD SCHOOL
ASHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

ST PATRICK CATHOLIC SCHOOL
FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL
MUNFORDVILLE SCHOOL
LEXINGTON LATIN SCHOOL
NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
LEATHERWOOD ELEMENTARY
WEST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
VALOR TRADITIONAL ACADEMY
ST PAUL PARISH SCHOOL
WAYNE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
MEMORIAL ELEMENTARY
ROBERT D. CAMPBELL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
OCKERMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
CAPITAL DAY SCHOOL
EMMALENA ELEMENTARY

EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Score
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2843

2821

2817

2806

2806

2792

2792

2785

2771

2769

2767

2765

2762

2756

2752

2742

2736

2728

2726

2721

2701

2672

2634

2633

2626

2616

2592

2574

High_School

ST HENRY DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL
GEORGE ROGERS CLARK HIGH SCHOOL
SOMERSET CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

AUGUSTA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL
APOLLO HIGH SCHOOL - DAVIESS COUNTY
FAIRDALE HS

ROWAN COUNTY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
COVINGTON CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
VALOR TRADITIONAL ACADEMY
PAINTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
MENIFEE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

BETSY LAYNE HIGH SCHOOL

THE FRANKFORT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
PARIS INDEPENDENT HIGH SCHOOL
FRANKLIN-SIMPSON HIGH SCHOOL
FAIRVIEW INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

CCA WARRIORS - COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
FREDERICK FRAIZE HIGH SCHOOL

ROSE HILL CHRISTIAN
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

SUMMIT ACADEMY OF LOUISVILLE

Score
2986
2980
2978
2970
2951
2951
2933
2923
2921
2917
2904
2902
2844
2840
2777
2776
2703
2696
2620
2561
2417

1878



Rank Elementary
139 ST HENRY SCHOOL
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153

Score Middle_School
1283 ST PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL

JEFFERSON COUNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

NORTH OLDHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL

ALLEN ELEMENTARY

SAINT FRANCIS OF ASSISSI

CHRISTIAN ACEDEMY OF LOUISVILLE

TICHENOR MIDDLE SCHOOL

ST HENRY SCHOOL

LEGRANDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MODEL LABORATORY SCHOOL

ST ANDREW ACADEMY

SHANNON JOHNSON ELEMENTARY

LASSITER MIDDLE SCHOOL

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY OF CARROLLTON

NEWPORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

Score High_School
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2523

2497

2494

2480

2467

2458

2433

2432

2428

2425

2293

2057

1990

1923

1643

Score



